Ergebnisse

Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2018

Saison
2. Halbjahr 2018

Vorrunde
Runde
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Ruckrunde
10 46

Liga
C3

Heim-Team

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal

DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

Fly Darters

Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dorfli Fighters

DC Rottandli 2
Fly Darters
DC Wiggertal
Los Dios
Dulliker Loie

Fly Darters
Dirty 26 MF
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Dart Angels 2

Dirty 26 MF
Dorfli Fighters
Los Dios
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 2

Dulliker Loie

Klasse

Gast-Team

Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballerménnchen
DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

DC Wiggertal
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Ballerménnchen

DC Rottandli 2
Fly Darters
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal

Dorfli Fighters
Dart Angels 2
DC Rottandli 1
Ballerméannchen
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Ballerménnchen
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

Dart Angels 2
Fly Darters
Dulliker Loie
DC Wiggertal
DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottandli 2
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Ergebnisse
Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2018

47 Los Dios

48 DC Wiggertal
49 Ballermannchen
50 DC Rottandli 1

11 51 DC Rottandli 2
52 Dirty 26 MF
53 Dart Angels 2
54 Dorfli Fighters
55 Fly Darters

12 56 DC Wiggertal
57 Ballermannchen
58 DC Rottandli 1
59 Dulliker Loie
60 Los Dios

13 61 DC Rottandli 2
62 Dirty 26 MF
63 Dart Angels 2
64 Dorfli Fighters
65 Fly Darters

14 66 Dirty 26 MF
67 Dart Angels 2
68 DC Rottandli 1
69 DC Wiggertal
70 Ballermannchen

15 71 DC Rottandli 2
72 Fly Darters
73 Dulliker Loie
74 Los Dios
75 DC Wiggertal

16 76 Dorfli Fighters
77 Dart Angels 2
78 DC Rottandli 1
79 Ballerménnchen
80 Dirty 26 MF

17 81 DC Rottandli 2
82 Dorfli Fighters
83 Ballermannchen
84 Dulliker Loie
85 Los Dios

18 86 Dart Angels 2
87 Fly Darters
88 Dulliker Loie
89 DC Wiggertal
90 DC Rottandli 1

Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballerménnchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Ballerménnchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal

DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

Fly Darters

Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Ballerméannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dorfli Fighters

DC Rottandli 2
Fly Darters
DC Wiggertal
Los Dios
Dulliker Loie

Fly Darters
Dirty 26 MF
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Dart Angels 2

Dirty 26 MF
Dorfli Fighters
Los Dios
Ballerménnchen
DC Rottandli 2
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14:4

4:14
14 : 4
10:8
12:6

9:9

11:7
12:6
6:12

9:9

12:6
7:11
11:7
6:12

9:9

6:12
7:11
14:4
14:4

9:9

12:6
10:8
13:5

7:11
8:10
10:8
2:16
10:8

15:3
7:11
11:7
13:5
13:5

3:15

5:13
7:11
3:15

14:4
11:7
14:4
7:11
15:3

18.05.2024 17:14

9:
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